

2025 Kern County Mineral Society

Membership Application

| Applicant Information Full Name: Date: Last First M.I. | | | | | |
|--|------------------|------------------------------|----------------|--------------------|--------------------|
| Full Name: | last | Eirot | | | Date: |
| | Lasi | First | | IVI.1. | |
| Address: | Street Address | | | | Anortmont// Init # |
| | Street Address | | | | Apartment/Unit # |
| | <u></u> | | | Ctoto | ZID Code |
| | City | | | State | ZIP Code |
| Phone: | | | Email <u>:</u> | | |
| Birthday (N | lonth/Day): | | Occupation: | | |
| How did you | I hear about the | Kern County Mineral Society? | | | |
| What skills of | do you have that | t may benefit the Club? | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | Inte | rests | | |
| What are | some activi | ties you would like to pu | ursue in the | Kern County I | Vineral Society? |
| Field Trips: | | Camping: | | Community Outre | ach: |
| Lapidary: | | Presentations: | | Collecting Rocks/N | /linerals: |

Jewelry Making: Rock/Mineral Sales: Social:

Membership Dues and Signature

The Kern County Mineral Society was organized in 1935 to promote the study of mineralogy and allied Earth sciences. We are a social club, interested in collecting rocks and minerals, learning lapidary techniques, sharing our experiences with each other and with our community, and promoting rockhounding and jewelry making hobbies throughout our community. *A Member is any individual 18 years or older*. A *Couple* are two individuals who lives in same household.

| Dues Paid: | \$20 for Individual | | |
|------------|---------------------|--|--|
|------------|---------------------|--|--|

\$30 for Couple

\$10 for Students

Date:

Signature:

Kern County Mineral Society Unlimited Personal Release Agreement for Social Media Outlets

Grant

For consideration which I acknowledge, I irrevocably grant to Kern County Mineral Society (KCMS) the right to use my image and name in all forms and social media sites affiliated with the Club. I waive the right to inspect or approve versions of my image used for publication or the written copy that may be used in connection with the images.

Release

I release to Kern County Mineral Society and the Club assigns, licensees, and successors from any claims that may arise regarding the use of my image, including any claims of defamation, invasion of privacy, or infringement of moral rights, rights of publicity, or copyright. Kern County Mineral Society is permitted, although not obligated, to include my name as a credit in connection with the image.



I agree to allow Kern County Mineral Society to publish my name and image on social media sites such as Facebook and Pseudomorph.

I DO NOT allow Kern County Mineral Society to publish my name and image on social media sites such as Facebook and Pseudomorph.

The Kern County Mineral Society is not obligated to utilize any of the rights granted in this Agreement. I have read and understood this agreement and I am over the age of 18. This Agreement expresses the complete understanding of the parties.

Name: _____

Date: _____

Signature: _____



I agree to allow Kern County Mineral Society to publish my name and image on social media sites such as Facebook and Pseudomorph.



I DO NOT allow Kern County Mineral Society to publish my name and image on social media sites such as Facebook and Pseudomorph.

The Kern County Mineral Society is not obligated to utilize any of the rights granted in this Agreement. I have read and understood this agreement and I am over the age of 18. This Agreement expresses the complete understanding of the parties.

Name: _____

Date: _____

Signature: _____